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#xHiNo. 29 ZF 4x100m A FL—UL— R
B iRk 4:04. 11 BHIEE. SHA. RANIIESE. MIBEF BA (2014)
B h 2 ER 8% 4:17.78  INEHIE. EFBRE. WREXR. NEF FASs (2013)
A0k 4:31.38  &EW-EE-KF-ZE0- - HWwE (2014)
£ EFTH 4:37.92
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50m 100m
1 1/4 - FE theg 4:37.92 £F
Bl ER g1 (0.66) 35.10  1:11.42  1:11.42
DN [E4] i1 (+0.40) 37.09  1:19.02  2:30.44
fILERF i1 (+0.35) 32.02  1:09.12  3:39.56
=y 3  (+0.34) 27.96 58.36  4:37.92
2 1/5 #-JdtwmpF theg 4:38.11 iF%
wn #ZE d2  (0.66) 32.11  1:06.61  1:06.61
A& EE 3  (+0.43) 38.00 1:21.62 2:28.23
£l & 3  (+0.37) 30.50 1:05.55  3:33.78
W E=H 12 (+0.38) 30.97  1:04.33  4:38.11
3 1/3 Br-EBRFE hig 4:46. 26 154
S INE 12 (0.66) 36.29 1:15.35 1:15.35
EO F=R B2 (+0.62) 39.66  1:23.45  2:38.80
H# i 2  (+0.57) 30.94  1:06.25  3:45.05
JKH &= 1 (+0.29) 28.66  1:01.21  4:46.26
4 1/7 ®-Fiat hig 4:51.27 5%
Bl 2 (0.65) 37.13  1:17.06  1:17.06
Al EER 1 (+0.52) 37.84  1:20.30 2:37.36
FRERER 3  (+0.56) 3210 1:10.34  3:47.70
B HFEK 2  (+0.38) 30.53  1:03.57  4:51.27
5 1/2 Br-3L7E the 4:53.52
AR K f2  (0.58) 34.87  1:12.60  1:12.60
£A B F2  (+0.17) 34.96  1:17.24  2:29.84
¥ EBE 2 (+0.40) 35.90 1:18.05  3:47.89
BER ¥ 2 (+0.51) 30.40  1:05.63  4:53.52
6 1/6 - 3L theg 4:55.26
=1 RS 2 (0.65) 3400  1:11.00  1:11.00
HE M 2  (+0.45) 36.11  1:15.33  2:26.33
HED2LC 12 (+0.43) 34.85  1:19.24  3:45.57
WFr =25 2  (+0.33) 33.48  1:09.69  4:55.26
7 1/8 dh-ERH & 4:55.87
xR BF 1 (0.53) 34.51  1:12.25  1:12.25
WA 2k 2  (+0.31) 40.57  1:27.25  2:39.50
KII & i1 (+0.13) 30.53  1:08.54  3:48.04
alEE B f1 (+0.24) 32.06 1:07.83  4:55.87
8 1/1 Br-RENX h 4:58.53
TEH W fF3  (0.69) 35.78  1:16.11  1:16.11
Wil B 2 (+0.43) 38.77  1:23.68  2:39.79
EHF HE F2  (+0.37) 31,13 1:07.83  3:47.62
IO &% 12 (+0.35) 33.80  1:10.91  4:58.53
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